Industrial Displays 1
Data Sheet
PSIV/PSEV
Small format LCD
Monitors
Industrial Displays 2
CONTENTS
REVISION HISTORY................................................................................................................................................3

CE: Class B, FCC: Class A
Industrial Displays 9
ORDER INFORMATION
PSIV-150:
Product No.: 9100033:	 PSIV-150-PCAP (with PCAP touch)
Product No.: 9100034:	 PSIV-150-FR (with protective glass and front bezel)
Product No.: 9100051: 	 PSIV-150-OF (open frame)
PSIV-185:
Product No.: 9100062		 PSIV-185-OF (open frame)
Product No.: 9100063:	 PSIV-185-PCAP( true-flat PCAP touch)
PSEV-238:
Product No.: 9100035:	 PSEV-238-OF (open frame)
Product No.: 9100036:	 PSEV-238-FB (front bezel)
Product No.: 9100037: 	 PSEV-238-PCAP( true-flat PCAP touch)
PSEV-270:
Product No.: 9100041:	 PSEV-270-OF (open frame)
Product No.: 9100042:	 PSEV-270-PCAP (PCAP touch)
Product No.: 9100043:	 PSEV-270-PCAP-FR (PCAP touch with front bezel)
Options Mounting:
Product No.: 9100005:	 Set mounting brackets (2 pieces)
Options Power Supply:
Product No.: 3100032:	 Power supply 110/230V AC, 12V/5A DC

Product No.: 4100023: 	 USB 2.0 cable, type A -> B, 0.5 m
Product No.: 4100024: 	 USB 2.0 cable, type A -> B, 2.0 m
ORDER INFORMATION
PSIV-150:
Product No.: 9100033:	 PSIV-150-PCAP (with PCAP touch)
Product No.: 9100034:	 PSIV-150-FR (with protective glass and front bezel)
Product No.: 9100051: 	 PSIV-150-OF (open frame)
PSIV-185:
Product No.: 9100062		 PSIV-185-OF (open frame)
Product No.: 9100063:	 PSIV-185-PCAP( true-flat PCAP touch)
PSEV-238:
Product No.: 9100035:	 PSEV-238-OF (open frame)
Product No.: 9100036:	 PSEV-238-FB (front bezel)
Product No.: 9100037: 	 PSEV-238-PCAP( true-flat PCAP touch)
PSEV-270:
Product No.: 9100041:	 PSEV-270-OF (open frame)
Product No.: 9100042:	 PSEV-270-PCAP (PCAP touch)
Product No.: 9100043:	 PSEV-270-PCAP-FR (PCAP touch with front bezel)
Options Mounting:
Product No.: 9100005:	 Set mounting brackets (2 pieces)
Options Power Supply:
Product No.: 3100032:	 Power supply 110/230V AC, 12V/5A DC